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Abhangebligel fir Kabeltrag-Systeme.

AHB 100 FT

AHB 150 FT

AHB 200 FT

AHB 300 FT

AHB 400 FT

Typ

Breite MaB s e CiE,
messer
mm mm
mm
100 6 11
150 8 11
200 8 11
300 8 11
400 8 11

Fi
De:I‘(e verp.
KN Stick
0.6 10
0.6 10
0.6 10
0.35 10
0.2 10

Gewicht

kg/100
St.

54.000

87.000

101.000

130.000

157.000

. Stahl

. tauchfeuerverzinkt

Art-Nr.
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